
DeKalb Delegation 
 

GEORGIA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 
                                            http://www.house.ga.gov/Representatives/en-US/HouseMembersList.aspx 

Stacey Abrams  stacey.abrams@house.ga.gov, Karen Bennett  karen.bennett@house.ga.gov, Dee Dawkins-Haigler  

dee.dawkins-haigler@house.ga.gov,  Karla Drenner karla.drenner@house.ga.gov, Michele Henson 

michele.henson@house.ga.gov, Scott Holcomb  scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov, Mike Jacobs mike.jacobs@house.ga.gov, 

Darshun Kendrick  darshun.kendrick@house.ga.gov, Rahn Mayo  rahn.mayo@house.ga.gov, Billy Mitchell 

billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov, Howard Mosby@house.ga.gov, Mary Margret Oliver  mary.oliver@house.ga.gov, Tonia 

Peterson-Anderson  mspete16@yahoo.com, Pamela Stephenson  pamela.stephenson@house.ga.gov, Tom Taylor  

tom.taylor@house.ga.gov, Ernest Williams  ernest.williams@house.ga.gov 

                                                                      GEORGIA SENATE 

                    http://www.senate.ga.gov/senators/en-US/SenateMembersList.aspx 

Gloria Butler  gloria.butler@senate.ga.gov, Elena Parent  elena.parent@senate.ga.gov, Gail Davenport  

gail.davenport@senate.ga.gov, Steve Henson  stevehenson@mindspring.com, Emanuel Jones  emanj@mindspring.com, 

Fran Millar  fran.millar@senate.ga.gov, Ronald Ramsey  ronald.ramsey@senate.ga.gov 

Cityhood - House Governmental Affairs Committee 

Chair  Amy Carter (amy.carter@house.ga.gov), Vice Chair  Buzz Brockway (buzz.brockway@house.ga.gov), Tyrone 

Brooks (tyrone.brooks@house.ga.gov), Barry Fleming (barry.fleming@house.ga.gov), Hugh Floyd 

(hughfloyd@mindspring.com), Mark Hamilton (mark.hamilton@house.ga.gov), Dustin Hightower 

(dustin.hightower@house.ga.gov), Kidd Culver (“Rusty”) (rusty.kidd@house.ga.gov), John Meadows 

(john.meadows@house.ga.gov), Alisha Morgan (alisha@alishamorgan.com), Howard Mosby 

(howard.mosby@house.ga.gov)  DeKalb Delegation, Larry O’Neal (larry.oneal@house.ga.gov), Mary Margaret Oliver 

(mmo@mmolaw.com)   DeKalb Delegation, Alan Powell (alanpowell23@hotmail.com), Jay Powell 

(jay.powell@house.ga.gov), Bruce Williamson (bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov) 

                                         Intragovernmental Coordination Committee – Deals with Annexation Efforts 

Chair:  Jan Tankersley  jan.tankersley@house.ga.gov, Vice Chair: Jon Carson   john.carson@house.ga.gov, Kevin Tanner                     

kevin.tanner@house.ga.gov, Kimberly Alexander  kimberly.alexander@house.ga.gov, Tonya  Anderson        

tonya.anderson@house.ga.gov  DeKalb Delegation, Simone Bell    simone.bell@house.ga.gov, Patty Bentley                         

patty.bentley@house.ga.gov, Bruce Broadrick    bruce.broadrick@house.ga.gov, Brooks Coleman   

brooks.coleman@house.ga.gov, Demetrius  Douglas   demetrius.douglas@house.ga.gov, Ed Rynders    

erynders@bellsouth.net, Chuck Sims     chuck.sims@house.ga.gov, Pam Stevenson pam.stephenson@house.ga.gov  

Dekalb Delegation, Brian Strickland     brian.strickland@house.ga.gov 

                           ATLANTA REPRESENTATIVES AND SENATORS NOT INCLUDED ON DEKALB DELEGATION LIST 

House of Representatives:  Simone Bell (simonebell2012@gmail.com), Roger Bruce (rbruce5347@aol.com), LaDawn 

Jones (ladawnbjones@gmail.com), Sheila Jones (sheila.jones@house.ga.gov), Margaret Kaiser 

(margaret.kaiser@house.ga.gov), Mable Thomas (ablemabledistrict56@gmail.com), Keisha Waites 

(keisha.waites@house.ga.gov), Joe Wilkinson (joe@joewilkinson.org) 

Senate:  Vincent Fort (vincent.fort@senate.ga.gov), Hunter Hill Hunter.Hill@senate.ga.gov ), Donzella James 

(donzella.james@senate.ga.gov), Nan Orrock (nan.orrock@senate.ga.gov), Horacena Tate

 (horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov) 
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